Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-513 SCHL ACAD @COLUMBIA HS (6/4 -6/18) M-F 7:45A-3:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:17 AM GLENWOOD RD ,30032 @ PARK 35 APTS 4 4
07:21 AM  GLENWOOD RD ,30035 @ HIDDEN WOODS APT 1 5
07:26 AM COPPERFIELD CIR & MAPLEWOOD DR (WEST) 1 6
07:27 AM  NEWGATE DR ,30035 & WEDGEFIELD CIR (WEST) 3 9
07:29 AM HILTON DR ,30035 & BRESSLER CIR ,30035 1 10
07:33 AM  MEADOWGLADES DR ,30035 & KIRKSFORD DR ,30035 2 12
07:34 AM CAMPERDOWN PL ,30035 & CAMPERDOWN CIR ,30035 1 13
07:37 AM  HOLLYHOCK TER ,30032 & LARKSPUR TER ,30032 (EAST) 1 14
07:40 AM MISTY VALLEY RD ,30032 & BROOKFIELD LA 1 15
07:40 AM  GLENSFORD DR, 30032 & MISTY VALLEY RD, 30032 1 16
07:45 AM SCHOOL: COLUMBIA HIGH SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 527.8S4

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

06/03/2025 Page 1



